
Wide pH stable

Acidic pH pH 7 Alkaline pH

Fungal Bacterial Plant

Endo peptidaseExo peptidase

Substantially increases peptides & amino acid availability

Compatible with endogenous and 
exogenous enzymes

TM



Intestinal Region pH

Proventriculus / Gizzard 0.5-5.5

Stomach -

Duodenum 4.9-7.5

Jejunem 5.1-7.5

Ileum 5.3-7.9

Caecum 5.2-8.0

Colon 5.0-8.0

pH range for poultry

Age Weaned Adult

Stomach 2.6-4.9

Small intestine

- Anterior

- Posterior

Caecum

Colon

4.7-7.3

6.3-7.9

6.1-7.7

6.6-7.7

2.3-4.5

3.5-6.5

6.0-6.7

5.8-6.4

5.8-6.8

pH range for swine

BONE & MEAT MEALS

BLOOD MEAL

FISH MEAL

RAPESEED MEAL

SESAME MEAL

MAIZE GLUTEN

SOYABEAN MEAL

CASSAVA

D.O.R.B.

RICE POLISH

RICE BROKEN

BARLEY

WHEAT

CORN
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% Protein

PROTEIN % OF FEED INGREDIENTS

Pellet stable 

Feed type

Species

Forms

Pellet feed, mash & premixes

Multi-species application 

Powder

We offer the flexibility of various dosages like 50 g, 100 g, 200 g and 500 g / ton of feed to suit customer/ 
application specific requirements. The dosage should be optimised based on trials with actual 
composition, quality of feed ingredients or as advised by the nutritionist. (Matrix will be available on 
request).

Dosage:-

A Product of:

LG-113, Xth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali (W),
Mumbai 400067, Maharashtra, (INDIA). Ph: +91 22 3513 1576 /77,
Email : info@biochempharma.in, Web: www.biochempharma.in

BIOCHEM PHARMA
All we need is a healthy world

Replaces approx. 4-8% of digestible 
amino acids/ crude protein
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